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	Planned Program Contents and Competition Music Information

	This foRm must return before MARch 16 2012

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!



	For pairs and dance couples it is sufficient if one partner fills in the following form

	Competitor(s): 
	     
	Men  FORMCHECKBOX 
    Ladies  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Senior  FORMCHECKBOX 
    Junior  FORMCHECKBOX 
    Novice  FORMCHECKBOX 



	Short Program 
	Year of first performance:      

	
	Name of Music:
	     
	Duration of Music: 
	     

	
	Coach:
	     
	Choreographer:
	     

	Free Skating 
	Year of first performance:      

	
	Name of Music:
	     
	Duration of Music:
	     

	
	Coach:
	     
	Choreographer:
	     


Note: The title of the music must be submitted with the entries for the HKSU Championships.
	ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING


	
	Elements Short Program
	
	
	Elements Free Skating

	1
	     
	
	1
	     

	
	
	
	2
	     

	2
	     
	
	3
	     

	
	
	
	4
	     

	3
	     
	
	5
	     

	
	
	
	6
	     

	4
	     
	
	7
	     

	
	
	
	8
	     

	5
	     
	
	9
	     

	
	
	
	10
	     

	6
	     
	
	11
	     

	
	
	
	12
	     

	7
	     
	
	13
	     

	
	
	
	14
	     


	Date, Signature:
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請將本表格郵寄、電郵或傳真至 / Please mail or fax to：
香港滑冰聯盟 / Hong Kong Skating Union Limited

香港銅鑼灣大球場徑1號，奧運大樓1023室 / Room 1023, Olympic House, 1 Stadium Path, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong

電郵/ Email: hksu@hkolympic.org  傳真/ Fax : 2504 8191  電話 / Tel : 2577 8010
www.hksu.org

